Kdrgushiipe
1.75

1.73
1.71
1.70
1.64
1.62
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
(10)
1.59
1.58
1.57
1.57
1.56
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.53
(20)
1.53
1.53
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
(30)
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.44
1.40
(40)
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
(50)

Emely Karhu

Lilian Turban

Katre Sofia Palm
Sofia Marlene Haug
Marilis Remmel
Helin Toom

Laura TraSanov
Cleer Poldsaar
Kristina Joarand
Liis Grete Atonen

Marta Okas
Vanessa Nikitina
Pippi-Lotta Enok
Johanna Soover
Kadi-Liis Viiar
Mia Marii Marks
Anna Igaseva
Reelika Parnpuu
Rhea Kaivutalu
Romi Neerot

Anette Leppik
Annabel Alliksaar

Carmen Electra Pirn

Margit Viies
Kristin Lepp
Hanna-Liisa Salf
Eliis-Maria Koit
Johanna Métsar
Betti Aniott
Kai-Melli Kapten

Maria Dudareva
Gendra Allikmaa
Linda Kuusik
Saskia Jarv

Liisbet Saar

Mari Torsus

Kirke Grinmann
Jaanika Roosimagi
Heidy Bergstein
Christin Marie Laks

Karmen Langi
Birgit Veldi
Annabel Kallo
Grete Hollo
Merili Suuster
Anna-Brita Tall
Anette Hantson

Marie Helen Matsina

Eliise Laur
Karolin Rebane

11.10.01 Niidupargi KJK
25.09.01 Némme KJK
30.05.00 Saue KJK
27.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
11.04.01 KJK Saare
11.04.00 KJS Sakala
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport
24.04.01 SK Altius
04.03.01 KJK Hiiker
20.05.01 Audentese SK

30.07.01 KJS Sakala
03.01.02 SK Altius
19.08.02 KJK Visa
19.04.01 Audentese SK
14.12.01 KJK Harta
24.09.02 SK Fortis
06.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
05.11.00 EMU SK
02.09.02 SK Fortis
29.11.00 SK Fortis

06.10.00 SK Pdltsamaa
29.06.02 Parnu Kalevi KUK
08.04.01 KJK Saare
26.06.00

17.11.02 KJK Vike
08.01.02 Haapsalu KJK
17.03.02 Haapsalu KJK
11.04.01 VAK Staier
28.09.02 KJK LBunaldvi
15.12.01 KJK Jarvala

07.07.02 Tartu U. ASK
02.01.01 KJK Saare
01.09.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.02.01 SK Fortis
15.03.02 Audentese SK
09.09.02 UP Sport
23.01.02

10.05.02 KJS Sakala
07.10.02 KJK Karksi
20.01.01 SK Maret-Sport

13.03.02 SK Fortis
06.12.02 Saue KJK
13.12.02 KJK Harta
27.06.01 KJK Lounaldvi
30.12.01
11.03.01 KJK Hiiker
20.08.02 VAK Staier
16.02.02
01.12.02

02
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1u18
va

2 u18
4 u18

1 u20

2u18

112k
u18 5v

5u18
5u18

5v

u18 5v
1u18

u18 5v
8 u18
112k
6 u18

2 u18
u18 5v

1u18

3ul18
u18 5v
u18 5v

12 u18

2 u18

1u18
u18 5v

1u18
2u18
4 u18
5u18
16 u18
2 9kl
1u18
5 9kl
u18 5v
3u18

2 u18
3ul18
18 u18
2u18
1 9kl
2 12k
2u18
4 9kl
2 u18

va

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Valga

Parnu

Emmaste

Kuldiga

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Kuldiga

Kuldiga

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Kuressaare
Parnu

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Viljandi

Voru

Sarevere

Tartu

Kuressaare
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Paide

Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valga

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Emmaste
Emmaste
Abja-Paluoja
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Véru

10.02.18
13.01.18
30.12.17
10.02.18
10.02.18
30.12.17
12.12.17
15.12.17
08.02.18
11.03.18

28.01.18
10.02.18
11.03.18
11.03.18
18.12.17
21.01.18
28.01.18
29.11.17
10.02.18
16.12.17

18.12.17
21.01.18
02.12.17
15.12.17
12.01.18
21.01.18
28.01.18
31.01.18
01.02.18
23.02.18

22.03.18
02.12.17
17.01.18
17.01.18
28.01.18
13.03.18
14.03.18
03.04.18
21.01.18
12.12.17

11.01.18
11.01.18
28.01.18
01.02.18
08.02.18
08.02.18
19.02.18
13.03.18
22.03.18
27.03.18



